October 24, 2017 - 8:00 to 12 PM

(registration 7:30 AM)

lllicit Discharge Detection and Elimination (IDD&E) Field Workshop

Presenters: Center for Watershed Protection and Camp Hill Borough

Location: Upper Allen Township, 100 Gettysburg Road, Mechanicsburg

SIGN-IN SHEET

Muni/Organization

Name

Email

Signature

Hanover Borough

Falyn
Morningstar

fmorningstar@hanoverboroughpa.gov

’Nym Wiy~

Lower Paxton
Township

Randy Allen

rallen@lowerpaxton-pa.gov

Monroe Township

Greg Hertzler

roads@monroetwp.net

John Stamy

roads@monroetwp.net

Paxtang Borough

Max Shradley

wshradley@rettew.com

Penbrook Borough

Jenni Lehman

jenni.lehman@hotmail.com

Rob Myers

penbrookcodes@outlook.com

Silver Spring Township

Kelly Kurtas

kkurtas@sstwp.org

Chris Guarino

cguarino@sstwp.org

McKenzie Busler

mbusler@sstwp.org

South Hanover

Rebecca Davis

rdavis@southhanover.org

Trevor Spivey

tspivey@southhanover.org

Upper Allen Township

Allie Funk

afunk@uatwp.org
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